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
remodeled from previous apts. (up to 10 units) • 180-
1300 sq. ft. depending on configuration • all gym equip. 
included in sale • Call Dick @ 314-7297 for details.

Jim 
615-0800

Bruce 
739-4525

dick 
314-7297

Judy 
749-1515

call today!

We offer complete real estate services 
serving Orleans County and Western New York.

Our staff has over 80 years of combined  
real-estate-related experience.

We are committed to fast, honest and 
reliable services for all your real-estate needs.

Consultations are always free.  
The right answers come from  

experienced people.

r1119125 • Albion • $16,900 
• A neglected home waiting for your 
imagination & renovation skills to breathe 
new life into this SOLID family home. Just 
a stone's throw away from the historic 
Erie Canal.

R1094801: • (MuRRAy) hollEy • noW $113,900 • Nice 
family home on large lot • 3 bedrooms, 1 full bath • 
vinyl siding, Thermopane replacement windows, 1-year-old 
roof • lg. covered front porch • 1st-floor laundry • formal 
dining room • eat-in kitchen • 20'x28' det. 2-story barn • 
public water, updated septic 8 years • comfortable home on 
almost acre lot. • PriCe redUCed!

LOCKPORT, 263-265 EAST AVE. 
Great opportunity! Currently used 
as a funeral home! Features 2 
rental units with separate utilities, 
lots of parking and 5-bay garage! 
Possibility of other uses too!  Check 
this one out! H283617 | B1116674 
| $199,000 | COM | Kathleen 
M Crissy** c: 716-807-8287 / 
Patricia H Nodine** h: 716-433-
3145

ELLICOTTVILLE, 6221 WHITMER 
RD. This beautiful 4-BR, 3-BA 
chalet is the perfect retreat. 5 
acres of land and Holiday Valley 
slope views from your deck. 2nd-
story deck rebuilt and new metal 
roof, both 2017! H297370 MBG 
| B1125247 | $449,000 | 4 BR/3 
BA | Joseph VanSchoonhoven* 
c: 716-946-4069

MEDINA, 303 WEST 
AVE. Completely update, 
maintenance-free 3-bdrm home 
w/1st-fl  laundry, lg kitchen, new 
windows; circuit breaker and 
furnace. Formal DR, enclosed 
porch, and partial fence yard! 
H252357 | $57,000 | B1099693 
| 3 BR/1 BA | Samir S Haddad 
c: 716-471-6150

LOCKPORT, 7667 AKRON RD. 
40’ x 100’ indoor arena w/35’ x 
100’ west side ext and 25’ x 100’ 
eastside ext, 27 stalls, 3 pastures 
w/run in sheds, 3 steel gated 
pens, 2 acres w/open ground 
pond and woods. H240527 | 
$174,900 | B1091898 | Working 
Farm | James W Watson** c: 
716-417-1964

MEDINA, 11300 MAPLE 
RIDGE RD. Prime site located 
in business corridor! Overlay 
district! Can be annexed into 
village for sewer and water! 
More land available up to 335 
front feet by 18 acres. H111887 
| $125,000 | B486173 | James 
W Watson** c: 716-417-1964

LOCKPORT, 339 ONTARIO ST. 
Well-loved-and-maintained 
church w/lg blacktop parking lot! 
New restrooms off the sanctuary, 
new church pew cushions and 
updated mechanics! Could be 
converted to tea shop or gift 
shop! H235357 | $149,900 | 
B1088664 | COM | Marilyn A 
Behm* c: 716-465-7370

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

ELLICOTTVILLE ORLEANS COUNTY COMMERCIAL NIAGARA COUNTY LAND

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

SANDRA
GOLONKA*

JAMES W 
WATSON** 

BURTON 
HOWELL* 

BERNARD E & EDITH 
A HOFFMEISTER* 

KATHLEEN M
CRISSY** 

716-434-8458

Rooms for rent, very clean, all 
utilities included in Albion area. 
Please call 585.589.4270.

ROOMS FOR RENT IN MEDINA. 
Very clean. All utilities included. 
$385/month. 585.589.7478

Medina large 1-bed, upper, 
appliances inc’l. No pets or 
smoking. Avail. 7/1. $575/mo. 
plus util. First, last and security 
required. 585.615.8891.

FOR SALE
Village, 3-bedroom colonial. Cute 
as can be, $49,900. Early Sunrise 
Realty LLC 585.638.0020.

For Rent: Holley area.  Clean, 
quiet country apartment. 
Washer & dryer included. Upstairs. 
Carpeted. $625/month plus 
security. Call 585.944.4511.

Upper 1-bedroom apartment, 
Albion. $550 plus security & 
utilities. Stove & frig. included. 
No pets/smoking. Quiet area. 
585.319.9774.

MUST SEE
UPDATED, CLEAN 2-BEDROOM. 
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